Solid ER Collets
Screw-on and Thermolock®
Quick changes are now possible through the development of the screw-on solid ER collets.
With the threaded I.D. feature in the new screw-on solid ER collets, install your screw-on
cutting tools in a matter of seconds! Our collets have been designed to work with all ER25,
ER32, & ER40 systems. Expect great results with runout and repeatability with the new
screw-on solid ER collets.
S

o
lle
ts
6
Coolant Cuts
Allows coolant to
pass through I.D.
Access Flats
Allows easy
installation of the
collet nut
Precision I.D.
Less than .0001” runout
Thermolock® Solid ER Collet Features
ER20 Collet Shrink - IN Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER20SF300125 ER20 0.125" 0.787" 1.181"
ER25 Collet Shrink - IN Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER25SF350125 ER25 0.125" 0.984" 1.378"
ER25SF350250 ER25 0.250" 0.984" 1.378"
ER32 Collet Shrink - IN Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER32SF400125 ER32 0.125" 1.260" 1.575"
ER32SF400250 ER32 0.250" 1.260" 1.575"
ER32SF400375 ER32 0.375" 1.260" 1.575"
ER40 Collet Shrink - IN Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER40SF450125 ER40 0.125" 1.575" 1.772"
ER40SF450250 ER40 0.250" 1.575" 1.772"
ER40SF450375 ER40 0.375" 1.575" 1.772"
ER40SF450500 ER40 0.500" 1.575" 1.772"
L1
D2
D1
7

o
lo
c
k
®
 C
o
lle
ts
Available Thermolock® solid ER collet sizes: ER20, ER25, ER32, & ER40
Thermolock® Solid ER Collets Inch
L1
D2
D1
ER20 Collet Shrink - MM Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER20SF300003 ER20 3mm 10mm 30mm
ER25 Collet Shrink - MM Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER25SF350003 ER25 3mm 10mm 35mm
ER25SF350006 ER25 6mm 14mm 35mm
ER32 Collet Shrink - MM Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER32SF400003 ER32 3mm 10mm 40mm
ER32SF400006 ER32 6mm 14mm 40mm
ER32SF400010 ER32 10mm 16mm 40mm
ER40 Collet Shrink - MM Part Number Size D1 D2 L1
ER40SF450003 ER40 3mm 10mm 45mm
ER40SF450006 ER40 6mm 14mm 45mm
ER40SF450010 ER40 10mm 16mm 45mm
ER40SF450012 ER40 12mm 21mm 45mm
S
o
lid
 E